Holsteiner Park-O-Cup 2019- Gesamtwertung
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Gregor Grahl
Liena Grahl
Junes HarlaB
Annika Stamer
Jonas Lorek
Max

Michael Storm

Annika Stamer
leva Grahl

Anne Winkelmann
Anke Dannowski
Kirsten Kock
Annika Knabbert
Leonie Zembold
Annika Fediuk
Heike Holm
Saskia Behnke
Emilie Jakobs

Konrad Stamer
Kristaps Grahl
Philipp Schwarz
Thomas Lassig
Martin Thorwart
Peter Schmidt
Jorg Hofer

Ralph Becker
Lukas Fonk
Lukas Wilms
Ludwig Atzler
Sebastian Giese
Christian Stamer
Sebastian Barczok
Martin Proksch
Jirka Niklas Menke
Samuel Lorek
Axel Entrup

Ulf Uhlemann
Lennart Kopp
Nils Péschl
Matthias Dittmers
Tim Fischer
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2006
2009
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2006
1982
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1965
1981
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2001

2003
2004
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1977
1974
1963
1963
1961
1995
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1970

1983

2004

1977

2004

1953

PTSV
PTSV
PTSV
PTSV
PTSV
Preetz
TSV Neustadt

PTSV

PTSV

CAU

PTSV

PTSV

DJK Adler Bottrop
Vfl Hitzhusen
CAU

Vfl Hitzhusen
Vfl Hitzhusen
CAU

PTSV

PTSV

CAU

PTSV

CAU

PTSV

TSV Malente
SC Klecken
PTSV

CAU

PTSV
Orkelljunga FK
PTSV

TSV Neustadt
CAU

Kiel

PTSV

SC Klecken
Dresden
PTSV

CAU

TSV Malente
CAU
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Endstand nach dem 6. Lauf

1. Lauf27.03. 2. Lauf 15.06 3.Lauf12.6. 4.Lauf 21.08.
79 99 100
75 82 87

56 54
100 100
54
100
100 100
100 84 80
95
71
0
100 100
90 100 94
65 75 81
65 68
44 57
59 54
80 72
45 61
92
54 68
52
83
0
63
56
0 55
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5. Lauf 11.09.
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100
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45
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60
79
51
54

48

87

38

6. Lauf 23.10.
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Gesamtpunkte
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108
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